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SC Meters-Female

10 & U Free UVPCS Alyssa Bakken50 30.56 1-Nov-03

Free  UVPCS RIley Andrusak at VIR SC Championships 2017100 1:05.49 12-Jan-17

Free  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken200 2:24.71 1-Nov-03

Free  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken400 5:03.95 1-Nov-03

Free  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken800 10:31.07 1-Nov-03

Free  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken1500 20:44.62 12-Jan-03

Back  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken50 34.42 1-Nov-03

Back  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken100 1:10.94 1-Nov-03

Back  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken200 2:31.01 1-Nov-03

Breast  UVPCS Katie McLaren at Blue Gold 1 SC50 41.28 11-Nov-22

Breast  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken100 1:30.41 7-Nov-03

Breast  UVPCS Emily Ding200 3:15.78 8-Dec-06

Fly  UVPCS Lucy Robinson50 34.93 25-Mar-11

Fly  UVPCS Ada Chen at 2023 BC SummerDivisionals - ICV100 1:17.23 23-Jun-23

Fly  UVPCS Ada Chen at Vancouver Island Regional Championships200 3:10.44 29-Jan-23

IM  UVPCS Anastasia Trudel at 2015 VIR SC Championships100 1:28.63 23-Jan-15

IM  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken200 2:45.90 1-Nov-03

IM  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken400 5:43.78 1-Nov-03

Free Relay  UVPCS L. Robinson, M. Marston, V. Zhu, K. Burke200 2:16.37 11-Mar-25

Free Relay  UVPCS L. Robinson, M. Marston, V. Zhu, K. Burke400 5:17.88 31-Jan-25

Free Relay  UVPCS nk                            nk800 40:00.00 1-Jan-01

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Hagel, R. Crowe, L. Robinson, M. Marston200 2:36.81 7-Apr-24

Medley Relay  UVPCS J. Zhu, K. Burke, L. Robinson, M. Marston400 6:06.87 31-Jan-25

11-12 Free  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2015 VIR SC Championships50 27.34 23-Jan-15

Free  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2015 VIR SC Championships100 58.57 23-Jan-15

Free  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken at Island Pacific Cup200 2:08.75 11-Nov-05

Free  UVPCS Caileigh Filmer at 2009 PCS Xmas Cracker Invitational400 4:36.42 11-Dec-09

Free  UVPCS Caileigh Filmer at 2009 PCS Xmas Cracker Invitational800 9:25.82 11-Dec-09

Free  UVPCS Caileigh Filmer at 2009 PCS Xmas Cracker Invitational1500 17:53.12 11-Dec-09

Back  UVPCS Hana Edwards at 2016 VIR Short Course Champs50 30.53 15-Jan-16

Back  UVPCS Hana Edwards100 1:04.20 20-Jan-16

Back  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken - Cdn. Record200 2:18.39 11-Nov-05

Breast  UVPCS Hana Edwards at 2015 JP Fiset International50 34.74 10-Dec-15

Breast  UVPCS Hana Edwards at 2015 Christmas Cracker100 1:14.10 4-Dec-15

Breast  UVPCS Hana Edwards at 2015 SFU Clan Cup International200 2:42.16 20-Nov-15

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2015 Swim BC SC AAA Age Group Championships50 29.23 5-Mar-15

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2015 Swim BC SC AAA Age Group Championships100 1:04.51 5-Mar-15

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2015 Swim BC SC AAA Age Group Championships200 2:25.24 5-Mar-15

IM  UVPCS Stella Neable at 2025 ISC Bennett Cup100 1:09.45 7-Nov-25

IM  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken - BC Record200 2:24.10 11-Nov-05

IM  UVPCS Alyssa Bakken - BC Record400 5:00.20 11-Nov-05

Free Relay  UVPCS S. Lemmon, S. Neable, J. Roper, L. Robinson200 1:55.12 5-Dec-25

Free Relay  UVPCS E. Saska, Y. Pan, N. Dietsch, M. Chernenkoff400 4:23.41 10-Mar-22

Free Relay  UVPCS A. Trudel, M. Denis, N. Scott Bouris, M Hiraoka800 9:48.69 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Chen, H. Edwards, S. Lorette, A. Trudel200 2:04.98 4-Dec-15

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Chen, K. Lancaster, K. Lee, A. Trudel400 4:50.44 3-Mar-16

13-14 Free  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships50 25.93 2-Mar-17

Free  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 56.34 2-Mar-17
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13-14 Free  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships200 2:00.97 2-Mar-17

Free  WEST Molly Gowans at 2014 East West Youth Dual Meet400 4:19.59 29-Jul-14

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans800 8:55.95 14-Jul-14

Free  UVPCS Nicole Crawford at 2005 PCS Christmas Cracker Meet1500 17:06.81 9-Dec-05

Back  UVPCS Hana Edwards at Ontario Junior International 201750 29.10 15-Dec-17

Back  UVPCS Lauren Crisp at 2014 Western Canadian Championships100 1:01.73 13-Feb-14

Back  UVPCS Lauren Crisp at 2014 Western Canadian Championships200 2:11.43 13-Feb-14

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2025 West Coast Collegiate50 32.40 8-Feb-25

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2024 PCS Christmas Cracker100 1:09.45 6-Dec-24

Breast  UVPCS Jordan Andrusak at 2014 Western Canadian Championships200 2:30.70 13-Feb-14

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2016 VIR Short Course Champs50 28.54 15-Jan-16

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 1:01.94 2-Mar-17

Fly  UVPCS Jessica Luo at ISC Bennett Cup200 2:18.66 11-Nov-16

IM  UVPCS Lauren Crisp100 1:09.42 26-Jan-13

IM  UVPCS Jordan Andrusak at 2014 Western Canadian Championships200 2:18.13 13-Feb-14

IM  UVPCS Jordan Andrusak at 2014 Western Canadian Championships400 4:47.55 13-Feb-14

Free Relay  UVPCS J. Luo, L. Chen, S. Lorette, G. MacDonald200 1:47.52 2-Mar-17

Free Relay  UVPCS A. Chen, K. McLaren, A. Hill, S. Neable400 3:56.41 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS J. Luo, S. Lorette, H. Edwards, G. MacDonald800 8:31.81 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS H. Edwards, L. Rincon, J. Luo,,G. MacDonald200 1:59.23 4-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS H. Lorette, H. Edwards, J. Luo, K. Andrusak400 4:21.96 3-Mar-16

15-17 Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans at 2015 VIR SC Championships50 26.20 23-Jan-15

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans100 55.65 5-Mar-16

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans200 1:58.86 4-Dec-15

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans400 4:08.54 22-Nov-15

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans at 2015 Christmas Cracker800 8:31.83 4-Dec-15

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans at 2015 Christmas Cracker1500 16:32.18 4-Dec-15

Back  UVPCS Hana Edwards at Ontario Junior International 201950 28.62 13-Dec-19

Back  UVPCS Hana Edwards at Ontario Junior International 2019100 1:00.82 13-Dec-19

Back  TBC Lauren Crisp at 2015 Western Canada Summer Games200 2:10.44 13-Aug-15

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships50 31.73 5-Mar-26

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2025 PCS Christmas Cracker100 1:07.99 5-Dec-25

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships200 2:25.06 5-Mar-26

Fly  UVPCS Mila Chernenkoff at 2026 VIR SC Championships50 28.52 30-Jan-26

Fly  UVPCS Rachael Newman100 1:01.68 9-Dec-11

Fly  UVPCS Hollis Roth at 2005 Western Canadian Championships200 2:16.17 17-Feb-05

IM  UVIC Isabella Korczewski at Sports Illustrated Colleges Cup 2024100 1:07.52 2-Nov-24

IM  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships200 2:14.41 5-Mar-26

IM  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships400 4:46.79 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS R. Sawchuk, L. Crisp, A. Ballantyne, M. Gowans200 1:47.56 26-Jan-15

Free Relay  UVPCS M. Chernenkoff, I. Myer, M. Sanborn, R. Greenfield400 3:53.58 30-Jan-26

Free Relay  UVPCS A. Ballantyne, E. Lawrance, S. Tarrant, J. Andrusak800 8:16.70 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS J. Andrusak, S. Tarrant, A. Ballantyne, J. Luo200 1:57.90 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Crisp, J. Andrusak, A. Ballantyne, M. Gowans400 4:13.87 3-Mar-16

Free  UVIC Danielle Hanus at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup - Pacific 201950 25.57 2-Nov-19

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans100 55.65 5-Mar-16

Free  UVIC Danielle Hanus at Canada West Championships 2019200 1:58.63 22-Nov-19

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans400 4:08.54 22-Nov-15

Free  UVPCS Molly Gowans at 2015 Christmas Cracker800 8:31.83 4-Dec-15

Free  UVPCS Karley Stutzel - BC Record1500 16:18.22 7-Dec-07
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Back  UVIC Danielle Hanus at 2020 U SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS50 26.63 20-Feb-20

Back  UVIC Danielle Hanus at Canada West Championships 2019100 57.57 22-Nov-19

Back  UVIC Lauren Crisp at 2022 Canada West Swimming Championships200 2:09.88 25-Nov-22

Breast  UVIC Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships50 31.73 5-Mar-26

Breast  UVIC Sophie Tarrant at 2022 U Sports Championships100 1:07.74 24-Mar-22

Breast  UVPCS Maelle Sanborn at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships200 2:25.06 5-Mar-26

Fly  UVIC Yasmin Perry at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup 202250 27.13 5-Nov-22

Fly  UVIC Danielle Hanus at 2020 U SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS100 58.21 20-Feb-20

Fly  UVPCS MacKenzie Downing200 2:08.43 28-Nov-10

IM  UVIC Lauren Crisp at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup - Pacific 2019100 1:05.52 2-Nov-19

IM  UVIC Danielle Hanus at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup - Pacific 2019200 2:11.40 2-Nov-19

IM  UVIC Stephanie Horner at 2014 CIS Championships400 4:42.55 20-Feb-14

Free Relay  UVIC D. Hanus, A. Hedges, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne200 1:46.37 2-Nov-19

Free Relay  UVIC D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Gervais400 3:48.72 23-Nov-18

Free Relay  UVIC D. Hanus, L. Taylor, A. Ballantyne, K. Ross800 8:14.69 22-Nov-19

Medley Relay  UVIC D. Hanus, J. Hellard, A. Hedges, L. Taylor200 1:52.37 2-Nov-19

Medley Relay  UVIC L. Crisp, S. Tarrant, Y. Perry, C. Hill400 4:07.20 25-Nov-22
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SC Meters-Male

10 & U Free  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships50 29.98 2-Mar-17

Free  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at Sharks 12 & Under Jamboree100 1:07.75 10-May-25

Free  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at 2024 PCS Christmas Cracker200 2:25.24 6-Dec-24

Free  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at 2024 PCS Christmas Cracker400 5:09.41 6-Dec-24

Free  UVPCS Dylan Kormendy800 10:28.53 1-Jun-14

Free  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at 2025 Vancouver Island Regional SC Championshi1500 20:07.04 31-Jan-25

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships50 33.33 2-Mar-17

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 1:11.36 2-Mar-17

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Sharks 10 and Under Championship200 2:35.77 6-May-17

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at 2013 DST Spring Invitational50 38.78 16-Mar-13

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at AAA_SC_Champs_2013100 1:23.35 28-Feb-13

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at AAA SC Championships 2013200 2:56.73 28-Feb-13

Fly  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Mid Summer Madness50 33.27 5-Aug-17

Fly  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 1:13.18 2-Mar-17

Fly  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships200 2:53.44 2-Mar-17

IM  UVPCS Dylan Kormendy100 1:14.99 1-Jun-13

IM  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at 2024 PCS Christmas Cracker200 2:44.53 6-Dec-24

IM  UVPCS Lukas Schroeder at 2024 BC Summer Divisionals ICVD400 5:50.95 28-Jun-24

Free Relay  UVPCS L. Schroeder, N. Brown, J. Williams, R. Thrift200 2:17.29 31-Jan-25

Free Relay  UVPCS L. Schroeder, N. Brown, R. Thrift, J. Williams400 5:19.44 31-Jan-25

Free Relay  UVPCS nk                            nk800 40:00.00 1-Jan-01

Medley Relay  UVPCS Morrison, D., M Schmidt, Ogilvie, K., Turpin, C.200 2:37.47 18-Jan-13

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Schroeder, J. Williams, R. Thrift, N. Brown400 6:14.69 31-Jan-25

11-12 Free  UVPCS Noah Zhang at 2023 PCS Christmas Cracker50 27.30 8-Dec-23

Free  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness100 58.95 3-Aug-19

Free  UVPCS Alonso Gutierrez at 2019 Summer Age Group Championships200 2:08.36 21-Jun-19

Free  UVPCS Derek Francois at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships400 4:31.82 5-Mar-26

Free  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness800 9:19.15 3-Aug-19

Free  UVPCS Derek Francois at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships1500 17:46.97 5-Mar-26

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness50 29.25 3-Aug-19

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness100 1:01.75 3-Aug-19

Back  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness200 2:13.43 3-Aug-19

Breast  UVPCS Brendan Fitzpatrick at 2016 Swim BC SC AAA Championships50 32.73 3-Mar-16

Breast  UVPCS Brendan Fitzpatrick at 2016 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 1:11.02 3-Mar-16

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at 2015 Swim BC SC AAA Age Group Championships200 2:36.60 5-Mar-15

Fly  UVPCS Keir Ogilvie at 2015 Blue Gold Time Trial 650 30.11 20-Jul-15

Fly  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at 2019 Summer Age Group Championships100 1:05.73 21-Jun-19

Fly  UVPCS Craig Dagnall200 2:30.24 1-Jan-03

IM  UVPCS Derek Francois at 2025 NRST Fall Invitational100 1:13.80 25-Oct-25

IM  UVPCS Nolan Crisp at Mid Summer Madness200 2:27.04 3-Aug-19

IM  UVPCS Derek Francois at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships400 5:10.33 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS D. Francois, Y. Boamah, L. Schroeder, L. Bartlett200 1:52.62 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS D. Francois, L. Bartlett, Y. Boamah, L. Schroeder400 4:11.32 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS G. Arnatt, N. Crisp, B. Dongfang, M. Melvie800 9:29.51 25-Feb-18

Medley Relay  UVPCS C. Poulin, C. Hunt, C. Tchaouchev, A. Chen200 2:04.48 6-Dec-19

Medley Relay  UVPCS L. Schroeder, D. Francois, Y. Boamah, L. Bartlett400 4:37.20 5-Mar-26

13-14 Free  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships50 24.64 24-Jan-20

Free  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships100 52.62 24-Jan-20
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13-14 Free  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 17th ANNUAL PCS XMAS CRACKER200 1:53.76 6-Dec-19

Free  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 17th ANNUAL PCS XMAS CRACKER400 4:08.63 6-Dec-19

Free  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships800 8:38.68 24-Jan-20

Free  UVPCS Craig Dagnall at Island Pacific Cup1500 16:26.82 11-Nov-05

Back  UVPCS RYAN HOWE at 2011 TAS BC AAA SC Age Group Championships50 28.05 3-Mar-11

Back  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships100 58.18 24-Jan-20

Back  UVPCS RYAN HOWE at 2011 TAS BC AAA SC Age Group Championships200 2:08.40 3-Mar-11

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships50 30.41 4-Mar-17

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships100 1:05.24 2-Mar-17

Breast  UVPCS Michael Schmidt at 2017 Swim BC SC AAA Championships200 2:23.12 2-Mar-17

Fly  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 17th ANNUAL PCS XMAS CRACKER50 26.22 6-Dec-19

Fly  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships100 56.50 24-Jan-20

Fly  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 17th ANNUAL PCS XMAS CRACKER200 2:03.61 6-Dec-19

IM  UVPCS Ethan deGoey at 2025 NRST Fall Invitational100 1:06.67 25-Oct-25

IM  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships200 2:10.28 24-Jan-20

IM  UVPCS Bill Dongfang at 2020 SC VIR Championships400 4:36.93 24-Jan-20

Free Relay  UVPCS M. Schmidt, A. Gutierrez, K. Ogilvie, T. Chapman200 1:42.06 2-Mar-17

Free Relay  UVPCS K. Ogilvie, J. Rambo, M. Schmidt, A. Gutierrez400 3:43.36 29-Jan-17

Free Relay  UVPCS K. Ogilvie, M. Schmidt, J. Rambo, A. Gutierrez800 8:05.23 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS B. Fitzpatrick, M. Schmidt, K. Ogilvie, A. Gutierrez200 1:50.55 2-Mar-17

Medley Relay  UVPCS J. Rambo, M Schmidt, K. Ogilvie, A. Gutierrez400 4:04.02 29-Jan-17

15-17 Free  UVPCS Alex Camaraire at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships50 22.83 5-Mar-26

Free  UVPCS Alex Camaraire at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships100 49.80 5-Mar-26

Free  UVPCS Alex Camaraire at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships200 1:50.93 5-Mar-26

Free  UVIC Oliver Thompson at 2025 Canada West Swimming Championship400 3:58.70 28-Nov-25

Free  UVPCS Nolan Greenwood at 2026 BC Winter Provincial Championships800 8:13.46 5-Mar-26

Free  UVPCS Jon McKay at Island Pacific Cup 20131500 15:37.46 8-Nov-13

Back  UVPCS Nicholas Sinclair at Canada Games 200950 25.36 24-Aug-09

Back  UVPCS Nicholas Sinclair at Canada Games 2009100 54.61 24-Aug-09

Back  UVPCS Nicholas Sinclair at Canada Games 2009 - Cdn Record200 1:55.09 24-Aug-09

Breast  UVPCS Matthew deGoey at 2024 PCS Christmas Cracker50 29.21 6-Dec-24

Breast  UVPCS Arran Robertson at BC Winter Provincials100 1:04.34 10-Mar-22

Breast  UVPCS Henrique Ballarin at 17th ANNUAL PCS XMAS CRACKER200 2:19.28 6-Dec-19

Fly  UVPCS Lucas Tyler50 24.40 20-Jul-16

Fly  UVPCS Lucas Tyler at 2015 Christmas Cracker100 54.54 4-Dec-15

Fly  UVPCS Lucas Tyler at Blue Gold Time Trial #3 - 2017200 1:58.01 26-Apr-17

IM  UVIC Padric Mckervill at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup - Pacific 2018100 1:01.20 3-Nov-18

IM  UVPCS RYAN HOWE at 2012 PCS Xmas Cracker Invitational200 2:05.99 7-Dec-12

IM  UVPCS Jon McKay at AAA_SC_Champs_2013400 4:27.55 28-Feb-13

Free Relay  UVPCS R. Lee, E. Eide, A. Camaraire, K. Zhou200 1:33.13 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS R. Lee, E. Eide, A. Camaraire, K. Zhou400 3:24.53 5-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVPCS R Howe, J Howe, J Sinclair, N Beland800 7:52.06 14-Feb-14

Medley Relay  UVPCS R. Lee, K. Zhou, A. Camaraire, E. Eide200 1:44.29 5-Dec-25

Medley Relay  UVPCS R. Lee, K. Zhou, J. Lyu, A. Camaraire400 3:49.08 5-Mar-26

Free  UVIC Ricky Millns50 22.17 12-Mar-26

Free  UVIC Keir Ogilvie100 49.12 12-Mar-26

Free  UVIC Matthew MacDonald200 1:47.34 12-Mar-26

Free  UVIC Eric Hedlin at 2017 CIS Swimming Championships400 3:45.07 24-Feb-17

Free  UVPCS Richard Weinberger at Canada Games800 7:50.40 24-Aug-09

Free  UVIC Eric Hedlin at 2017 CIS Swimming Championships1500 14:42.99 24-Feb-17
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Back * UVPCS Nicholas Sinclair at Canada Games 200950 25.36 24-Aug-09

Back * UVIC Jacob Rambo at 2022 U Sports Championships50 25.36 24-Mar-22

Back  UVIC Jacob Rambo at 2022 U Sports Championships100 54.09 24-Mar-22

Back  UVPCS Nicholas Sinclair at Canada Games 2009200 1:55.09 24-Aug-09

Breast  UVIC Jordan Raume50 27.95 12-Mar-26

Breast  UVIC Ethan Hemeon at 2022 U Sports Championships100 1:01.30 24-Mar-22

Breast  UVIC John Stamhuis200 2:11.84 1-Jan-02

Fly  UVIC Keir Ogilvie50 23.56 12-Mar-26

Fly  UVIC Keir Ogilvie100 52.33 12-Mar-26

Fly  UVIC Jon Kelly200 1:56.95 1-Jan-90

IM  UVIC Jacob Rambo at Odlum Brown Colleges Cup 2022100 57.24 5-Nov-22

IM  UVIC Josh Zakala200 1:59.93 21-Feb-19

IM  UVIC Josh Zakala400 4:14.34 20-Feb-20

Free Relay  UVIC M. MacDonald, R. Millns, P. Pearse, K. Ogilvie200 1:32.05 8-Nov-25

Free Relay  UVIC M. MacDonald, P. Pearse, R. Millns, K. Ogilvie400 3:17.57 12-Mar-26

Free Relay  UVIC M. MacDonald, R. Millns, P. Pearse, K. Ogilvie800 7:15.26 12-Mar-26

Medley Relay  UVIC R. Murphy, J. Raume, K. Ogilvie, R. Millns200 1:40.34 8-Nov-25

Medley Relay UVIC R. Murphy, J. Raume, K. Ogilvie, R. Millns400 3:38.07 12-Mar-26


